
BT Bid Tabulation

1000158 - Chemistry & Dow Willard H LaboratoryBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021566

Project Name: Renovate Labs 4613 and 4615

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 04/17/2024Bid Pack Name:  

KASCO LLC Ideal 

Contracting LLC

Krull 

Construction 

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

Commercial 

Contracting 

Brix Corporation

Proposal $626,800 $659,000 $674,000 $697,000 $726,000 $803,000

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Alternate 1 - Provide the ADD 

price to remove all existing Acid 

Vent glass piping within labs 4613 

and 4615 and replace with 

$5,500 $6,000 $5,700 $6,000 $14,000 $14,000

Total Alternates $5,500 $6,000 $5,700 $6,000 $14,000 $14,000

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addednum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 2

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - 2 additional sets of 

laser film

$1,908

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - Alt manufacturer (PL) 

for laser curtain

$-6,000

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - Laser Curtain/Kentex 

LC/PL Systems

$-6,500

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 2Print Date: 04/19/2024



BT Bid Tabulation

1000158 - Chemistry & Dow Willard H LaboratoryBuilding: AEC Project #:P00021566

Project Name: Renovate Labs 4613 and 4615

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 04/17/2024Bid Pack Name:  

KASCO LLC Ideal 

Contracting LLC

Krull 

Construction 

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

Commercial 

Contracting 

Brix Corporation

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - Substitute PL 

Systems laser curtain in lieu of 

included Kentek

$-4,000

Completion Date or Days 168 155 160 210 200 176

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name

D
e

cl
in

e
d

In
co

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
ith

d
ra

w

Brix Corporation Bid clarifications attached to Bidder's Bid Proposal.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

04/17/2024Kelsey Ellis 04/19/24

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 2 of 2Approved 106606_1Print Date: 04/19/2024


